
Game Depart

DATE DAY GAME Time Wallaroo Kadina Pt Wakefield

21st March Saturday Sydney 4.05pm 12.30pm 12.40pm 1.20pm

4th April Saturday Brisbane 4.05pm 12.30pm 12.40pm 1.20pm

16th April Thursday Essendon 7.10pm 3.30pm 3.40pm 4.20pm

9th May Saturday Freemantle 1.15pm 9.30am 9.40am 10.20am

23rd May Saturday Carlton 4.05pm 12.30pm 12.40pm 1.20pm

5th June Friday Bulldogs 7.20pm 3.45pm 3.55pm 4.35pm

14th June Sunday Port Adelaide 3.20pm 11.30am 11.40pm 12.20pm

4th July Saturday St Kilda 7.10pm 3.30pm 3.40pm 4.20pm

19th July Sunday Melbourne 4.10pm 12.30pm 12.40pm 1.20pm

31st July Friday Richmond 6.50pm 3.00pm 3.10pm 3.50pm

16th August Sunday Nth Melbourne 4.10pm 12.30pm 12.40pm 1.20pm

Ticket and Travel: $90.00           Children under 12: $65.00          TRAVEL ONLY: $55.00

Terms and condition of booked Tickets:

Please note that tickets that have been pre booked will be the responsibility of the purchaser, cancellation of the  

booking not done prior to midday on the Monday prior to the game will incur the cost of the Ticket and Travel price.

CROWS  2020  HOME  GAMES

For all bookings and enquiries please contact the office 8821 2755


